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NAT

=== HUN

A

S AUT

A

NO

7D

47D

23A

11B

11D

11E

24E

11C

17A

31A

2A

28A

35E

7B

13C

17D

20C

21B

8C

30B

35C

44E

7A

14B

Skydive World Cup Series

Italy (Belluno) 09.08.2024 - 11.08.2024

Individual Master

COMPETITOR

Varga, Tamas
Giuseppe, Tresoldi
Delev, Ivaylo
Corradini, Stefano
Filippini, Paolo
Viel, Daniele

Alic, Gernot
Guarinelli, Vittorio
Schneider, Thomas
Haidar, Yousuf
Gecnuk, Jifi
Alsuwaidi, Obaid
Wejksznia, Roman
Hirschler, Gabor
Falk, Magnus
Wagner, Gerhard
Ghriss, Pascal
Lautard, Bruno
Tarsinsky, Pavel
Grit, Rene

Mach, Jan

Lykke, Pernille
Banszki, Tamas
Chladek Sr., Petr

Franz, Erica

R1

R2
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R3

R4

R5

R6

TOTAL

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

12
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POS

23

23

23

29

29

31

31

31

34

34

34

37

38

38

40

40

42

43

43

43

43

47

47

49

50

NO

15B

38B

41D

15A

27D

17C

19D

24D

32A

448

47E

38E

15D

41E

19E

27A

35B

24B

27C

447

46D

8A

34B

9D

33B

Skydive World Cup Series

Italy (Belluno) 09.08.2024 - 11.08.2024
Individual Master

COMPETITOR

Graetzer, Alain
Brdar, Nedjeljko

Di Prisco, Alessandro
Zbinden, Freddy
Alisa, Edin

Barth, Jirgen

Kéri, Tibor

Huhs, Valentin
Morel, Claude
Petersen, Mike
Oreste, Zambarda
[li¢, Nebojsa

Frei, Christian
Klostermann Mac, Gerda Maria
Toéth, Nandor

Lajic, Drasko
Matczuk, Zbigniew
Forstner, Christian
Vujakovic, Sinisa
Terzi¢, Slobodan

Ori, William

Bednar, Radim
Funkova, Andrea
Baumann, Hans-joerg

Velidtchenko, Natalia
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R2

R3

R4

16

16

R5

R6

TOTAL

12

12

12

13

13

14

14

14

15

15

15

16

17

17

18

18

19

20

20

20

20

21

21

24

25
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POS

50

52

52

54

54

54

57

57

59

59

59

59

63

63

65

65

65

65

65

70

71

71

71

71

75

Sk2 GBR
E= UsA
== USA
E= UsA

B GER

gmA
B CZE

NO

45A

33A

35D

9B

40D

47B

13E

28C

13D

28E

30C

47C

26C

32D

26A

28D

34C

39D

41C

46A

20D

21A

35A

40E

13A

Skydive World Cup Series

Italy (Belluno) 09.08.2024 - 11.08.2024
Individual Master

COMPETITOR

Hirvonen, Reijo
Zaradic, Jadranka
Nalepa, Andrzej
Lehner, Stef
Maciulis, Kestutis
Gianluca, Rizzati
Carroll, Les
Marturell, Guillermo
Stearns, Cheryl
Gueverra, Venancio
Riechmann, Wolfgang
Corrado, Di Pietro
Vojtkova, Blanka
Urbaniak, Rafat
Bursova, Lenka
Hayhurst, James
Jaronkova, Magda
Novy, Marek
Simonin, Eric

Vitali, Marco

Dolo, Pascal

Empl, Heinz
Wejksznia, Edward
Samojlik, Walter

Brandecker, Gerd
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R2

10

R3

R4

11

16

11

14

R5

16

R6

16

0

16

16

12

16

16

TOTAL

25

26

26

27

27

27

28

28

29

29

29

29

30

30

31

31

31

31

31

32

34

34

34

34

35
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POS

76

76

76

79

80

80

82

82

82

85

86

86

88

88

90

91

91

93

94

95

95

97

98

99

100

Sul

%
N

AUS

N
AN

GBR

LTU

CZE

BUL

.

USA

5 I3 =
> > C

A
A
miam CRO

miam CRO

NO

15E

20E

33E

18A

45E

47A

21D

29D

45D

34D

14D

44D

36D

40B

39E

21C

28B

36C

45C

37C

41B

46C

37D

32E

38C

Skydive World Cup Series

Italy (Belluno) 09.08.2024 - 11.08.2024
Individual Master

COMPETITOR

Saurer, Thomas

Marquez Ferroni, Danielle

Stamenova, Ani
Basso, Simon
Wallberg, Jonas
Borin, Claudio
Kuecher, Marina
Dumarcet, Pascale
Bendt, Peter

Krs, Jan

Gratzer, Claudia
Dyer, Michael
Reynolds, Esther
Plikaitis, Jaunius
Lastovka, Petr
Karakashev, Deyan
Hernandez, Leonardo
Dringova, lvanka
Del Piero, Silvio
Borlenghi, Massimo
Hayes, Janine
Aguzzoli, Luciano
Bovo, Cristiana
Veselin, Alic

Suton, Damir

R1

16

16

16

16

11

12

11

13

16

16

16

R2

16

12

16

10

16

16

16

16

13

16
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R3

16

16

16

16

12

11

15

16

R4

16

16

16

16

12

16

16

16

16

13

16

R5

16

16

16

10

16

R6

16

16

16

10

10

12

16

16

16

16

16

TOTAL

36

36

36

37

38

38

40

40

40

41

42

42

43

43

45

53

53

56

57

66

66

67

70

71

73
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POS NAT

101 | jI7A
102 |y jITA
103 |y jITA

NO

46E

37B

46B

Skydive World Cup Series

Italy (Belluno) 09.08.2024 - 11.08.2024

Individual Master

COMPETITOR R1

Franceschetti, Morena 16
Pietro, Lunardi 16
Cristofolini, Fabio 16
incomplete injured cut
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R2

16

16

16

R3

16

16

14

R4

13

16

R5

16

16

16

R6

16

16

16

TOTAL

88

93

94
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